bus-ubi

605304538
604553617
605248550
605292061
605163330
605299084
604727625
603314514
605301325
604395964
603044152
604470952
604745227
604650664
604844282
604855779
604878939
604955863
605199990
605260190
605264233
605241572
605279574
605294620
605297358
605293008
605302720
605302631
605302436
605214881
605304105
605290040
604677555
605296825
605285771
605289007
605302337
605291905
605298006
605298386
605250761
605301226
605303702
605290366
603576144
605295076
604840871
605296846

LE-name

BLUE STORM ASSOCIATES, INC.
HONORIO ROOFING, LLC

NUCO YARD CARE LLC

GREEN MOUNTAIN CONTRACTING, LLC
SIMLER SOLUTIONS LLC

WE DO IT ALL CONSTRUCTION LLC

BY ALL MEANS BREWING, LLC

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS

NSPEC SERVICES LLC
BENDER CCP, INC.

POE ENTERPRISES INC.

ADP RESOURCES LLC
PURGATORY APOTHECA LLC
B T MOBILE MECHANIC LLC
AVANT-GARDE SOLUTIONS LLC
INW BUILDERS LLC
ERICKSON, MARIA NICOLE
ADAPT ELECTRIC LLC

NEIMA EDUCATION LLC
MACOMBER, NEAL

HUGHES, JENNIFER

BON BON LLC

RW ELECTRIC LLC

LEMON TREE CLEANING LLC
VOICE SOLUTIONS NW LLC

BF VENTURES, LLC

MANNAN, JENNY ANNE
REATHAFORD, AMY KATHLEEN
HYMAN, KAILYN

PARKER, KATHRYN L

DANIELS, ANTONIA L JR
REDTAIL REFRIGERATION LLC
SERENITY HOME ADULT CARE LLC
PARADIGM DECKING LLC
WOODSKII LLC

ELEVATED PELVIC HEALTH AND WELLNESS PLLC
BOONEY CROCKETT LEATHER COMPANY LLC

WILLIAMSON ATHLETICS LLC

FLUFFYS SWEETS LLC

HOLBROOK PROPERTIES LLC

COVETED COATINGS LLC

LEDGER LANE BUSINESS SERVICES LLC
NORTHWEST SPECIALTY FLOORING LLC
CROMWELL CAREER COUNSELING LLC

SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS NORTHWEST LLC

MUSTARD SEED HOLDINGS, LLC
MANZANITA HOUSE
VINTAGE CHIROPRACTIC LLC

firm-name

PEMDAS TECHNOLOGIES & INNOVATIONS
HONORIO ROOFING

NUCO YARD CARE LLC

GREEN MOUNTAIN CONTRACTING
SIMLER SOLUTIONS LLC

WE DO IT ALL CONSTRUCTION

BY ALL MEANS BREWING, LLC
ASME

CALEM MEDICAL

BENDER CCP

P.E.l

ADP RESOURCES LLC
PURGATORY APOTHECA LLC

B T MOBILE MECHANIC LLC
AVANT-GARDE SOLUTIONS LLC
INW BUILDERS LLC

THE TWISTED LILY

ADAPT ELECTRIC LLC

NEIMA EDUCATION LLC

ML CONSTRUCTION

ESSENTIALLY CHI

BON BON

RW ELECTRIC LLC

LEMON TREE CLEANING LLC
SHOUTDIAL.COM

BF VENTURES, LLC DBA TRAILER BOSS
MANITO CLASSICAL

SUSHCRAFTCO

BOHO FASHIONS JEWELRY

D&A FABRICATION AND INSPECTION
REDTAIL REFRIGERATION, LLC
SERENITY HOME ADULT CARE LLC
PARADIGM DECKING LLC

WOODSKII

THE NICE PHYSIO

BOONEY CROCKETT LEATHER COMPANY
WILLIAMSON ATHLETICS LLC

DONUTS TO GO

HOLBROOK PROPERTIES LLC

COVETED COATINGS LLC

LEDGER LANE

NORTHWEST SPECIALTY FLOORING LLC
CROMWELL CAREER COUNSELING LLC
PACIFIC BATH COMPANY

MUSTARD SEED INVESTMENTS
MANZANITA IMMIGRANT LEGAL AID
VINTAGE CHIROPRACTIC LLC

Phys-addrl

1735 BOLTON VILLAGE LN
3844 W FURCULA DR
2280 W HIGHWAY 53
11702 N SUNRISE CT
1020 EID RD

8785 SW BEAVERTON HILLSDALE HWY

1400 S 24TH ST W

2 PARK AVE

14210 FIR ST

2150 E 37TH ST

2271 W FISHER AVE
2748 S RED TAIL LOOP
2446 E NORTH ALTAMONT BLVD
13612 208TH ST NE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
13811 W PINE BLUFF RD
1023 W 15TH AVE
18706 NE 58TH AVE
8908 W 8TH AVE

5808 W GARDEN SPRINGS RD
20609 E 1ST AVE

926 W GARLAND AVE
1612 E CENTER RD
6720 E 9TH AVE

14904 E ALKI LN

7821 MARTIN WAY E
35W 14TH AVE

6515 N AUSTIN RD
3928 E LANE PARK RD
2049 W PARKWAY CT
206 E CRAWFORD ST
2616 W MIDWICK AVE
6417 N GREENWOOD BLVD
15225 E 17TH CT

1705 W 1ST AVE

5915 S REGAL ST

1614 W MAXWELL AVE
13916 E CATALDO AVE
7009 N DIVISION ST
608 E 33RD AVE

4216 N HERALD RD
3310 E GLASS AVE
13301 N PENINSULA DR
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
141 N HAVEN ST

1719 E EMPIRE AVE
201 W MAIN AVE

905 W RIVERSIDE AVE

Phys-City
NICEVILLE
COEUR D ALENE
RATHDRUM
RATHDRUM
MOSCOW
PORTLAND
BILLINGS

NEW YORK
OREGON CITY
VERNON

POST FALLS
RIDGEFIELD
SPOKANE
ARLINGTON
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

MEAD

SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

FL

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

32578
83815
83858
83858
83843
97225
59102
10016
97045
90058
83854
98642
99202
98223
99201
99026
99203
98686
99224
99224
99016
99205
99208
99212
99216
98516
99204
99208
99021
99208
99006
99205
99208
99037
99201
99223
99201
99216
99208
99203
99206
99217
99025
99201
99202
99207
99201
99201



605293976
605302424
605282726
605288013
605297770
605300922
604742407
605277538
605302231
605304113
605291292
604959255
605293094
605286861
605295019
605275294
605184097
605232032
605297959
605110752
605300509
605290355
605295782
605288217
605282298
605167067
605297261
605300902
605303017
605294251
605296984
605287373
605295721
605298761
603537774
605290992
605304422
605018005
605291002
605261303
605306315
605296679
605301729
605303036
605282168
604668239
605231329
605303148
604004598

GRAY UNLIMITED WELDING REPAIR SERVICES, LLC GRAY WELDING REPAIR

WETASSPORK LLC

PIERCE HOMES, LLC

TROPICAL TRADING COMPANY LLC
BRINS ESTHETICS LLC

ELDRIDGE, KAREN DENISE
OUTRIGHT CLEAN LLC

HOUSER AUTO TRANSPORT LLC
TURNBOUGH, AMELIA MAY
FARRELL, ALISON

LEBANON DELI AND GROCERY LLC
LAIKEN & COMPANY LLC

SM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

BRIDIE MURPHY, LLC

SLOAN COUNSELING SERVICES, PLLC
PRESTIGE ONE PROPERTIES, LLC
MINDFUL SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC
EASY MONEY INC

SONRISE MOVERS LLC

S AND L ELECTRICAL LLC
ARKANGELOS LLC

EVERMOORE LLC

MY FITNESS CATALYST LLC

S INDUSTRIES, LLC DBA S INDUSTRIES WA, LLC

SUPER MARKET INTERNATION LLC
PRO. LEE CONSTRUCTION LLC
COVE RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
WINDU, LLC

WETASSPORK

PIERCE HOMES

TROPICAL TRADING COMPANY LLC
BRINS ESTHETICS

DENISE'S BARNQUILTS

OUTRIGHT CLEAN LLC

HOUSER AUTO TRANSPORT LLC
TINY THREADS

ALISON FARRELL

LEBANON DELI AND GROCERY
DUALDRIVE

SM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

BRIDIE MURPHY, LLC

SLOAN COUNSELING SERVICES, PLLC
PRESTIGE ONE PROPERTIES
MINDFUL SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC
EASY MONEY INC

SONRISE MOVERS LLC

S AND L ELECTRICAL LLC
ARKANGELOS LLC

EVERMOORE LLC

MY FITNESS CATALYST LLC

S INDUSTRIES WA, LLC

SUPER MARKET INTERNATION LLC
PRO. LEE CONSTRUCTION LLC
COVE RENTALS

WINDU, LLC

1308 E LONGFELLOW AVE
2917 N HUTCHINSON RD
6502 S WESTCHESTER DR
100 N HOWARD ST

1317 W 1ST AVE

4021 E JACKSON AVE
604 E HARTSON AVE
2407 N HAMILTON ST
3314 E 20TH AVE

1901 N MADISON ST
9222 N NEWPORT HWY
4214 N NAPA ST

5020 S PERRY ST

1635 W CLARKE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

624 W HASTINGS RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5813 E 4TH AVE

1305 S CUBA ST

420 E 1ST ST

17812 S STENTZ RD

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
7617 N STANDARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
8907 E BOONE AVE

1618 E SHARP AVE

CORNERSTONE REMODELS AND RENOVATIONS LLC CORNERSTONE REMODELS AND RENOVATIONS LL( 1005 S WHIPPLE RD

MANDARINO, RICHARD

FRANCIS, DEVON BERNADETTE
NURU YA USAFI SERVICES LLC
SARA'S SWEETS LLC

SILENT SYCHE PLLC

NICODEMUS, EDWARD J

LWD COUNSELING PLLC
MAIRENA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC
LINKED PERMANENT JEWELRY LLC
COURTNEY'S CONSULTING LLC
1503 S MT VERNON, LLC

SUPER SHINE BROS LLC

BYRNES, ALICE

GOLDEN HOUR SUITE LLC
HIGHLANDER CONTRACTING LLC
TABLE TOPPERZ LLC

HAGELSTEIN CONTRACTORS L.L.C.
FLORIDA HANDLING SYSTEMS, INC.
STETSON'S MASONRY, LLC
MCCOY REAL ESTATE, LLC

RICHARD MANDARINO CONSTRUCTION
DB GOODS

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING
SARA'S SWEETS

SILENT SYCHE PLLC

KRUTO ELECTRICAL

LWD COUNSELING PLLC

MAIRENA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC
LINKED PERMANENT JEWELRY LLC
COURTNEY'S CONSULTING LLC

1503 S MT VERNON, LLC

SUPER SHINE BROS

ALICE BYRNES

GOLDEN HOUR SUITE LLC
HIGHLANDER CONTRACTING LLC
TABLE TOPPERZ

HAGELSTEIN CONTRACTORS L.L.C.
FLORIDA HANDLING SYSTEMS, INC.
STETSON'S MASONRY

MCCOY REAL ESTATE, LLC

1926 S HAYFORD RD

312 E EUCLID AVE

3915 N BELT ST

1416 N MALVERN RD

100 N HOWARD ST

2227 E SANSON AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

2009 W CARLISLE AVE

807 E COUNTRY HILL CT
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1503 S MOUNT VERNON ST
23126 SE 243RD PL

2218 N ADAMS ST

1717 W GARLAND AVE
7611 N ASH LN

490 TIMBER CREEK DR NW
2208 E ROCKWELL AVE
9428 OLD PACIFIC HWY
1721 KIRKPATRICK RD

104 S OAK ST

SPOKANE
MILLWOOD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPANGLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MAPLE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ISSAQUAH
SPOKANE
WOODLAND
ELK
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
99212
99223
99201
99201
99217
99202
99207
99223
99205
99218
99207
99223
99201
99201
99218
99201
99212
99202
99006
99031
99201
99201
99201
99208
99201
99212
99202
99206
99001
99207
99205
99019
99201
99207
99201
99205
99208
99201
99223
98038
99205
99205
99208
98027
99207
98674
99009
99201



605306810
605304009
605305216
605294810
604389596
605301956
603509598
605300050
605293692
605290348
605297223
604749274
605235752
605298815
605298222
605267121
605268877
604632458
605293881

FUNCHESS, DANIEL SPENCER
PHOSTERA, LLC

COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHIATRY PLLC
SRD CONSTRUCTION LLC

MARINER FINANCE, LLC

M.K. REFINISHING, LLC
STUYVESANT-WHIGHAM, ANNE
STARLIGHT GAMES, INC.

NORTH VALLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC
ENERGY ECOSYSTEM LLC

DA COUNSELING LLC

URBAN TIMBER, LLC

PLUCKING THE DAISY LLC

CANOPY OAKS MENTAL HEALTH, LLC
GROTHEN LEGAL LLC
BANDERA_UALLC

KAC LLC

CPF BREAKTHROUGH, LLC
PATSFIELD SOCIAL SERVICES, LLC

SPOKANE KETTLEBELL CLUB
PHOSTERA, LLC

COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHIATRY

SRD CONSTRUCTION LLC

MARINER FINANCE

M.K. REFINISHING, LLC

ANNE S. WHIGHAM

STARLIGHT GAMES

NORTH VALLEY DRYWALL & PAINTING
ENERGY ECOSYSTEM LLC

DA COUNSELING LLC

GRAYOWL HANDYMAN
PLUCKINGTHEDAISY

CANOPY OAKS MENTAL HEALTH, LLC
GROTHEN NOTARY
BANDERA_UALLC

KACLLC

BREAKTHROUGH RECOVERY GROUP
PATSFIELD SOCIAL SERVICES, LLC

704 S ADAMS ST

100 N HOWARD ST

5006 N SUNNYVALE DR
2201 N CRAIG RD

521 E HOLLAND AVE
10118 E 8TH AVE

3304 E 44TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
7313 N COLTON ST
16511 E SPRAGUE AVE
19031 E GRACE AVE
4326 S BIG HORN LN

100 N HOWARD ST STE R
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

8217 N MARJORIE ST
2308 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE
910 N WASHINGTON ST
11718 N BEDIVERE DR

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99204
99201
99216
99224
99218
99206
99223
99201
99208
99037
99027
99206
99201
99201
99201
99208
99207
99201
99218



